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[140408_PMA_MP_1_31_12_pos_0LmzXML filtered]: 2D view, MS1
Base peak plot, MSL, m/z: 150.0005 - 1299.9700
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m/z

343.1541066
311.3137737
325.1383802

357.096922
375.3046875
215.0652425
308.1856555
237.0757523
173.0961752
151.0390306
287.1754395
250.1750856
157.1536722
213.0910335
372.1806811
438.2276713
301.2009726
301.1434766
247.0965599
487.2692494
284.1621277

263.237004
356.1856659
263.0914746
374.1963205

837.355249
477.3102336
305.0968646
257.1722592
407.2177555
288.1789594
374.3030413
221.1172758
323.1853638
255.1693492

624.266571
455.3106025
654.3320887
586.2298315
263.0550501
235.1641675

“AKLIST

Rt Id
3.287420433 3-{1,3,5-Heptatrienyl)-3,4-
4,.522089216
3.117513904
2.450334055 [p-Terphenyl]-2',3,3',3",4,£
4,625094118 Ergosta-2,5,7,9(11),14,22-}
1.878742576 Inotilone
3.215188054 Cordypyridone D
1.876827216 6,8-Dihydroxy-4-(hydroxyn
2.132396502 4-Dodecene-6,8,10-triyn-3
2.935576948 7-Hydroxyphthalide
2.717361112 4-(3-Methyl-2-butenyl)tryr
2.884315868
2.527644591 Dihydro-5-(2-octenyl)-2(3F
0.505062745 13-Nor-11-ox0-1(10),2,4,6,
3.190111873 3-{4-Hydroxyphenyl)-4-(2-r
3.845329473 Acremolactone B
2.73588587 Achaetolide
2.832020789 3-(1,3,5-Heptatrienyl)-3,4-
2.085911343 3,4-Dihydro-6,8-dihydroxy-
3.43539249 Prasinic acid; O-De-Me
2.937006231 [M+Na-H] 21.9825 m/z ad¢
4.636302941
3.15104838 Monascopyridine A
2.168000672 Chaetoatrosin A
2.99311225
2.535768205
1.972171927
2.243265136 Ascolactone A
2.194236404 [M+Na-H)] 21.9825 m/z adc
3.137295595
2.784753791
4.405591176
3.0603459014 Sohirnone A
3.278672806 Zearalenone; (S)-form, 11,:
2.814300048 5-Hydroxy-2,7-dimethyl-2-
2.514141098
4.61080098 Ergokonin B
4.655747059
2.667653049
1.851977049 Cerdarin; 1-O-De-Me
3.067175213 Eujavanoic acid B

exp |

7755293
1.68E+07
1.64E+07

4577389.5
3850456.5
3.16E+07
2.08E+07
2.89E+07
1.25E+07
2.54E+07
0

8256270
3.04E+07
5.74E+07
2.30E+07
5.31E+07
1.27E+07
3.01E+07

5884562.5
5.65E+07
0
2.41E+07
1.43E+08
1.27E+07
1.1SE+07
2.96E+07
6.25E+07
1.55E+07
1.51E+07
2.48E+07
0
4748985.5
3.00E+07

4155147
2.35E+07
3.73E+07

7656646.5
1.51E+07
6.43E+07
1.85E+07

6443053

exp2

7845537
3.20E+07
1.88E+07

5769221.5
2351488.3
3.26E+07
1.67E+07
2.97E+07

9551551

3.32E+07
0

4650475
1.35E+07
3.55E+07

5654425
6.58E+07
1.47E+07
3.68E+07

5124680
4.37E+07

0
1.95E+07
2.12E+08

5582566

7957292.5
8.55E+07
2.74E+07
1.86E+07

7075811
1.24E+07

175060.47
1.25E+07
1.85E+07

2434221

5781892
1.41E+07

50875993.5
2.30E+07
3.63E+07

7785098
1.08E+07

exp3

6312070
1.84E+07
1.61E+07

4035818.3
2558098.5
1.70E+07
1.38E+07
1.60E+07

5056542
3.83E+07

0
5654873.5
1.52E+07
1.98E+07
1.07E+07
6.01E+07
1.50E+07
3.42E+07

6055616
2.52E+07

0
1.48E+07
1.95E+08

5551874

7301359
7.22E+07
3.36E+07
1.93E+07

7186897.5
1.16E+07
0
8323346.5
2.34E+07

2248077
1.11E+07
1.82E+07

6487114
1.45E+07
4.81E+07

5005049.5
1.21E+07

SYOA S

8.81E+07
9508327
3.64E+07
2.32E+08
5485285
3478620.8
6.51E+07
4608303
2.15E+07
2.98E+07
0
1.95E+07
3.65E+07
8.32E+07
3.26E+07
0
1.85E+07
3.25E+07
1.08E+07
15074335
0
1.84E+07
310551.97
2.63E+07
1.61E+07
0
2.03E+07
3.01E+07
6.08E+07
2.50E+07
0
1.07E+07
1.85E+07
6.44E+07
2.55E+07
4550229.5
8023549
4873988.5
4545733
1.65E+08
1.08E+07

9.95E+07
5.03E+07
4.05E+07
5.13E+07
4.35E+07
2.14E+07
5.85E+07
2.35E+07
4.80E+07
5.01E+07
0
2.73E+07
5.17E+07
5.45E+07
2.21E+07
0
3.04E+07
4.37E+07
5.43E+07
3.77E+07
0
3.51E+07
463368.88
5.68E+07
2.50E+07
0
3.68E+07
7.15E+07
5.18E+07
1.94E+07
0
3.05E+07
3.56E+07
5.60E+07
5.18E+07
1.95E+07
3.48E+07
59725128
8630320
2.40E+07
2.58E+07

EXDE XD/ e (o R

5.37E+07
9.63E+07
5.63E+07
7.16E+07
1.60E+07
3.51E+07
6.31E+07
3.51E+07
5.20E+07
5.26E+07
0
2.16E+07
5.63E+07
6.35E+07
4.50E+07
0
2.57E+07
7.75E+07
3.94E+07
4.21E+07
0
2.54E+07
740177.75
5.92E+07
2.50E+07
0
3.55E+07
4.35E+07
3.75E+07
4.28E+07
0
4,15E+07
3.24E+07
4.04E+07
5.58E+07
4.63E+07
1.70E+07
2.62E+07
4.21E+07
7822705
1.42E+07

2.05E+07
3.88E+07
4.1SE+07
2.51E+07
6.05E+07
5.88E+07
8.17e+07
5.18E+07
3.14E+07
4.53E+07
4.75E+07
2.76E+07
3.65E+07
3.07E+07
5.86E+07
0
1.05E+08
3.32E+07
3.09E+07
1.23E+08
4.53E+07
5.00E+07
615825.19
3.35E+07
3.81E+07
0
4.23E+07
4.14E+07
2.03E+07
4.04E+07
5.57E+07
1.85E+07
3.48E+07
1.71E+07
1.54E+07
6.17E+07
4.44E+07
2.93E+07
2.35E+07
5561140.5
5.70E+07

2.85E+07
2.66E+08
6.28E+07
1.42E+07
1.14E+08
5.44E+07
5.65E+07
5.33E+07
3.13E+07
4.37E+07
6.52E+07
3.97E+07
3.98E+07
2.86E+07
1.27E+08
0
1.92E+08
2.51E+07
3.97E+07
6.83E+07
4.28E+07
5.11E+07
1411471.9
2.30E+07
5.74E+07
0
4.15E+07
3.92E+07
2.65E+07
5.40E+07
7.60E+07
1.10E+08
4.28E+07
1.17E+07
1.91E+07
3.82E+07
7.00E+07
2.97E+07
1.05E+07
4451372
1.00E+08

2.42E+07
3.96E+07
9550197
4.88E+08
1.21E+07
7014587.5
1.27E+07
7966711.5
1.56E+07
2.54E+07
0

3200456
2.75E+07
1.17E+08
38753418
0
1.85E+07
5.51E+07
7240481
6805030.5
0
2.92E+07
0
2.67E+07
2857935.5
0
1.32E+07
2.71E+07
4.60E+07
3556534.3
0

6228114
1.85E+07
1.75E+08
1.15E+07
1467181.6
8308316.5
4573606
5143420.5
3.25E+08
5654656

Spel e |

4.83E+07
3.05E+07
1.81E+07
2.45E+08
3.38E+07
1.16E+07
1.46E+07
1.15E+07

3.23E+07
2.92E+07
3.34E+07
8258542.5
3568534.3
2.65E+07
2.35E+07
2.66E+07
2.1SE+07 3.27E+07
2.76E+07 4.14E+07
0 0
3583589 6487381
2.70E+07 2.92E+07
4.57€+07 4.75E+07
6874471 1.00E+07
0 88571.773
3.33E+07 1.92E+07
S.01E+07 4.74E+07
1.72E+07 2.38E+07
2.85E+07 3.18E+07
0 0
3.22e+07 1.75E+07
0 322388
4.44E+07 2.43E+07
3618081.8 7321124.5
0 0
1.58E+07 5.30E+07
3.61E+07 2.72E+07
5.71E+07 2.17E+07
9582598 1.31E+07
55755.094 0
1.15E+07 1.83E+07
2.35E+07 3.41E+07
1.15E+08 8810807
1.51E+07 1.75E+07
4664460.5 1.72E+07
1.48E+07 7021781
6284409.5 2.17E+07
1.85E+07 2.82E+07
1.20E+08 4273709.5
1.95E+07 1.15E+07

S| L

1.00E+08
1.95E+07
5.95E+07
1.32E+07
2.45E+07
2.53E+07
7.51E+07
2.35E+07
4.25E+07
4.25E+07
0
4.47E+07
4.16E+07
2.48E+07
3.97E+07
0
2.52E+07
5.07e+07
3.41E+07
3.62E+07
0
2.38E+07
560455.25
3.08E+07
4.32E+07
0
3.55E+07
4.02E+07
4.06E+07
3.61E+07
0
1.82E+07
3.33E+07
8544181
4.73E+07
5.23E+07
1.62E+07
1.55E+07
3.06E+07
4718831
1.25E+07



compounds of Interest

Dereplication and statistics : Identifying the

262 343.1541066 3.287420433 3-(1,3,5-Heptatrienyl)-3,4- § 7755293 7845537 6312070 | 8.81E+07 S.95E+07 5.37E+07 2.05E+07 2.85E+07 2.42E+07 4.85E+07 3.23E+07 1.00E+08
361 311.3137737 4.522089216 1.68E+07 3.20E+07 1.94E+07 § 5508327 5.03E+07 9.63E+07 3.88E+07 2.66E+08 3.96E+07 3.05E+07 2.92E+07 1.85E+07
337 325.1383802 3.117513904 1.64E+07 1.88E+07 1.61E+07 || 3.64E+07 4.05E+07 5.63E+07 4.19E+07 6.28E+07 5550197 1.81E+07 3.34E+07 S.9SE+07
256  357.096922 2.450334055 [p-Terphenyl]-2',3,3',3",4,£ §577389.5 5769221.5 4035818.3 § 2.32E+08 5.13E+07 7.16E+07 2.51E+07 1.42E+07 4.88E+08 2.4S9E+08 8298942.5 1.32E+07
468 375.3046875 4.625094118 Ergosta-2,5,7,9(11),14,22-t B850456.5 2391488.3 2558098.5 § 9485285 4.35E+07 1.60E+07 6.05E+07 1.14E+08 1.21E+07 3.38E+07 3568934.3 2.45E+07
492 215.0652425 1.878742576 Inotilone 3.16E+07 3.26E+07 1.70E+07 PB478620.8 2.14E+07 3.51E+07 5.88E+07 5.44E+07 70145875 1.16E+07 2.6S5E+07 2.53E+07
271 308.1856555 3.215188054 Cordypyridone D 2.08E+07 1.67E+07 1.38E+07 || 6.51E+07 S.85E+07 6.31E+07 8.17E+07 S.65E+07 1.27E+07 1.46E+07 2.35E+07 7.51E+07
424 237.0757523 1.876827216 6,8-Dihydroxy-4-(hydroxyn § 2.85E+07 2.57E+07 1.60E+07 § 4608303 2.35E+07 3.51E+07 5.18E+07 5.33E+07 7966711.5 1.1S5E+07 2.66E+07 2.3S5E+07
332 173.0961752 2.132396502 4-Dodecene-6,8,10-triyn-3 §1.25E+07 5$591551 5056542 § 2.15E+07 4.80E+07 5.20E+07 3.14E+07 3.13E+07 1.56E+07 2.1SE+07 3.27E+07 4.25E+07
623 151.0390306 2.935576948 7-Hydroxyphthalide 2.94E+07 3.32E+07 3.83E+07 | 2.98E+07 5.01E+07 5.26E+07 4.53E+07 4.37E+07 2.54E+07 2.76E+07 4.14E+07 4.25E+07
485 287.1754395 2.717361112 4-(3-Methyl-2-butenyl)tryg 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.75E+07 6.52E+07 0 0 0 0
578 250.1750856 2.884315868 8256270 4650475 5654873.5 | 1.95E+07 2.73E+07 2.16E+07 2.76E+07 3.97E+07 3200456 3583589 6487381 4.47E+07
287 157.1536722 2.527644591 Dihydro-5-(2-octenyl)-2(3F §3.04E+07 1.39E+07 1.52E+07 f§ 3.65E+07 5.17E+07 5.63E+07 3.65E+07 3.98E+07 2.75E+07 2.70E+07 2.92E+07 4.16E+07
266 213.0910335 0.505062745 13-Nor-11-ox0-1(10),2,4,6, | 5.74E+07 3.59E+07 1.98E+07 || 8.32E+07 5.45E+07 6.39E+07 3.07E+07 2.86E+07 1.17E+08 4.57E+07 4.75E+07 2.48E+07
6 7 73 3-{4-Hydr henyl)-4-(2-r §2.30E+07 5654425 1.07E+07 N 3.26E+07 _2.21E+07 4.50E+07 5.86E+07 _1.27E+08 38793418 6874471 1.00E+07 _3.97E+07
65 438.2276713 3.845329473 Acremolactone B 5.31E+07 6.58E+07  6.01E+07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88571.773 0)
615 301.2009726 2.73588587 Achaetolide 1.27e+07 1.47E+07 1.50E+07 | 1.85E+07 3.04E+07 2.57E+07 1.09E+08 1.92E+08 1.85E+07 3.33E+07 1.92E+07 2.52E+07
155 301.1434766 2.832020789 3-(1,3,5-Heptatrienyl)-3,4- § 3.01E+07 3.68E+07 3.42E+07 | 3.29E+07 4.37E+07 7.75E+07 3.32E+07 2.51E+07 5.51E+07 S.01E+07 4.74E+07 5.07E+07
327 247.0965599 2.085911343 3,4-Dihydro-6,8-dihydroxy- p884562.5 5124680 6055616 )| 1.08E+07 5.43E+07 3.94E+07 3.08E+07 3.97E+07 7240481 1.72E+07 2.38E+07 3.41E+07
391 487.26924%4 3.43539249 Prasinic acid; O-De-Me 5.65E+07 4.37E+07 2.52E+07 W507433.5 3.776+07 4.21E+07 1.23E+08 6.83E+07 6805030.5 2.85E+07 3.18E+07 3.62E+07

432 284.1621277 2.937006231 [M+Na-H] 21.9825 m/z adc 0

é24 356.1856659 3.19104838 Monascopyridine A

1.43E+08

0

2.12E+08

0

1.59E+08

0

10851.97

463368.88

0

740177.75

0

4.53E+07

615825.19

1411471.9

4.28E+07

0 0

0 0

322388

324 263.0914746 2.168000672 Chaetoatrosin A 1.27e+07
443 374.1963205 2.59311225 1.15E+07
162 837.355249 2.535768205 2.96E+07
584 477.3102336 1.972171927 6.25E+07
312 305.0968646 2.243265136 Ascolactone A 1.95E+07
274 257.1722592 2.194236404 [M+Na-H] 21.9825 m/z adc || 1.51E+07
643 407.2177555 3.137295595 2.48E+07
421 288.1789594 2.784753791 0
465 374.3030413 4409591176 748985.5
513 221.117275%9 3.060349014 Sohirnone A 3.00E+07
272 323.1853638 3.278672806 Zearalenone; (S)-form, 11,. § 4155147
330 255.1693492 2.814300048 5-Hydroxy-2,7-dimethyl-2- §2.3S5E+07
417 624.266571 2.514141098 3.73E+07
681 455.3106025 4.61080098 Ergokonin B 696646.5
673 654.3320887 4.655747058 1.51E+07

86 586.2298315 2.667653049 6.43E+07
536 263.0550501 1.851977049 Cerdarin; 1-O-De-Me 1.85E+07
420 235.1641675 3.067175213 Eujavanoic acid B 6443053

9582566
7957292.5
8.55E+07
2.74E+07
1.86E+07
7075811
1.24E+07
175060.47
1.25E+07
1.85E+07
2434221
9781892
1.41E+07
5097993.5
2.30E+07
3.63E+07
7785098
1.08E+07

9551874
7301358
7.22E+07
3.36E+07
1.93E+07
7186897.5
1.16E+07
0
8323346.5
2.34E+07
2248077
1.11E+07
1.82E+07
6487114
1.45E+07
4.81E+07
5005049.5
1.21E+07

2.63E+07
1.61E+07

0
2.03E+07
3.01E+07
6.08E+07
2.50E+07

0
1.07E+07
1.83E+07
6.44E+07
2.95E+07

)
-
e B

§50229.5
8023549

73588.5
4549733
1.65E+08
1.08E+07

5.68E+07
2.50E+07
0
3.68E+07
7.15E+07
5.18E+07
1.54E+07
0
3.05E+07
3.56E+07
5.60E+07
5.18E+07
1.95E+07
3.48E+07
9725128
8630320
2.40E+07
2.59E+07

5.92E+07
2.50E+07
0
3.95E+07
4.35E+07
3.75E+07
4.28E+07
0
4.15E+07
3.24E+07
4.04E+07
5.59E+07
4.63E+07
1.70E+07
2.62E+07
4.21E+07
7822705
1.42E+07

3.35E+07
3.81E+07
0
4.23E+07
4.14E+07
2.03E+07
4.04E+07
5.57E+07
1.95E+07
3.48E+07
1.71E+07
1.94E+07
6.17E+07
4.44E+07
2.93E+07
2.35E+07
5561140.5
5.70E+07

2.30E+07
5.74E+07
0
4.15E+07
3.92E+07
2.65E+07
5.40E+07
7.60E+07
1.10E+08
4.28E+07
1.17e+07
1.91E+07
3.82E+07
7.00E+07
2.57E+07
1.05E+07
4491372
1.00E+08

2.67E+07 4.44E+07
2857935.5 3618081.8

0 0
1.32E+07 1.5SE+07
2.71E+07 3.61E+07
4.60E+07 5.71E+07
35956534.3 5582598

0 55755.094
6228114 1.1SE+07
1.85E+07 2.3SE+07
1.75E+08 1.15E+08
1.15E+07 1.51E+07
1467181.6 4664460.5
8308516.5 1.48E+07
4575606 6284409.5
51434205 1.85E+07
3.25E+08 1.20E+08
9694656 1.85E+07

Natural Products DB (3ppm tol)

2.43E+07
73211245
0
5.30E+07
2.72E+07
2.17€+07
1.31E+07
0
1.83E+07
3.41E+07
8810807
1.75E+07
1.72E+07
7021781
2.17E+07
2.82E+07
4273709.5
1.156+07

3.08E+07
4.32E+07
0
3.55E+07
4.02E+07
4.06E+07
3.61E+07
0
1.82E+07
3.33E+07
8544181
4.73E+07
5.23E+07
1.62E+07
1.58E+07
3.06E+07
4718831
1.25E+07

to

“ ®sAHA

ocCtrl

OPLS-DA model
CV-ANOVA p < 5%
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343.1541066
311.3137737
325.1383802

357.096922
375.3046875
215.0652425
308.1856555
237.0757523
173.0961752
151.0390306
287.1754395
250.1750856
157.1536722
213.0910335
372.1806811
438.2276713
301.2009726
301.1434766
247.0965599
487.2692494
284.1621277

263.237004
356.1856659
263.0914746
374.1963205

837.355249
477.3102336
305.0968646
257.1722592
407.2177555
288.1789594
374.3030413
221.1172758
323.1853638
255.1693492

624.266571
455.3106025
654.3320887
586.2298315
263.0550501
235.1641675

3.287420433 3-(1,3,5-Heptatrienyl)-3,4- 7755293
4.522089216 1.68E+07
3.117513904 1.64E+07
2.450334055 [p-Terphenyl]-2',3,3",3",4,£ 4577389.5
4.629094118 Ergosta-2,5,7,9(11),14,22-F 3850456.5
1.878742576 Inotilone 3.16E+07
3.215188054 Cordypyridone D 2.08E+07
1.876827216 6,8-Dihydroxy-4-(hydroxyn 2.85E+07
2.132396502 4-Dodecene-6,8,10-triyn-3  1.25E+07
2.935576948 7-Hydroxyphthalide 2.94E+07
2717361112 4-(3-Methyl-2-butenyl)tryr 0
2.884315868 8256270
2.527644591 Dihydro-5-(2-octenyl)-2(3F 3.04E+07
0.505062745 13-Nor-11-ox0-1(10),2,4,6, 5.74E+07
3.190111873 3-(4-Hydroxyphenyl)-4-(2-r 2.30E+07
3.845329473 Acremolactone B 5.31E+07
2.73588587 Achaetolide 1.27E+07
2.832020789 3-(1,3,5-Heptatrienyl)-3,4- 3.01E+07
2.089911343 3,4-Dihydro-6,8-dihydroxy- 5884562.5
3.43539249 Prasinic acid; O-De-Me 5.65E+07
2.937006231 [M+Na-H] 21.9825 m/z adc 0
4.636302941 2.41E+07
3.15104838 Monascopyridine A 1.43E+08
2.168000672 Chaetoatrosin A 1.27E+07
2.59311225 1.15E+07
2.535768205 2.96E+07
1.972171927 6.29E+07
2.243265136 Ascolactone A 1.99E+07
2.154236404 [M+Na-H) 21.9825 m/z adc 1.51E+07
3.137295595 2.48E+07
2.784753791 0
4.409591176 4748585.5
3.060349014 Sohirnone A 3.00E+07
3.278672806 Zearalenone; (S)-form, 11, 4199147
2.814300048 5-Hydroxy-2,7-dimethyl-2- 2.3SE+07
2.514141098 3.73E+07
4.61080098 Ergokonin B 7656646.5
4.659747059 1.51E+07
2.667653049 6.43E+07
1.851977049 Cerdarin; 1-O-De-Me 1.85E+07
3.067175213 Eujavanoic acid B 6443053

7843537
3.20E+07
1.88E+07

5765221.5
2351488.3
3.26E+07
1.67E+07
2.97E+07

§591951

3.32E+07
0

4650475
1.35E+07
3.58E+07

5654425
6.58E+07
1.47€+07
3.68E+07

5124680
4.37E+07

0
1.95E+07
2.12E+08

5582566

7957292.5
8.55E+07
2.74E+07
1.86E+07

7075811
1.24E+07

175060.47
1.25E+07
1.85E+07

2434221

5781892
1.41E+07

5097993.5
2.30E+07
3.63E+07

7785098
1.08E+07

6312070
1.94E+07
1.61E+07

4035818.3
2558098.5
1.70E+07
1.38E+07
1.60E+07

5056542
3.83E+07

0
5654873.5
1.52E+07
1.98E+07
1.07e+07
6.01E+07
1.50E+07
3.42E+07

6055616
2.52E+07

0
1.48E+07
1.95E+08

9551874

7301359
7.22E+07
3.36E+07
1.93E+07

7186897.5
1.16E+07
0
8323346.5
2.34E+07

2248077
1.11E+07
1.82E+07

6487114
1.45E+07
4.81E+07

5005049.5
1.21E+07

8.81E+07
9508327
3.64E+07
2.32E+08
5485285
3478620.8
6.51E+07
4608303
2.15E+07
2.98E+07
0
1.95E+07
3.65E+07
8.32E+07
3.26E+07
0
1.85E+07
3.25E+07
1.08E+07
1507433.5
0
1.84E+07
310851.97
2.63E+07
1.61E+07
0
2.03E+07
3.01E+07
6.08E+07
2.50E+07
0
1.07e+07
1.85E+07
6.44E+07
2.95E+07
4550229.5
8023549
4873988.5
45435733
1.65E+08
1.08E+07

9.95E+07
5.03E+07
4.05E+07
5.13E+07
4.33E+07
2.14E+07
9.85E+07
2.35E+07
4.80E+07
5.01E+07
0
2.73E+07
5.17E+07
5.45E+07
2.21E+07
0
3.04E+07
4.37€+07
5.43E+07
3.77e+07
0
3.51E+07
463368.88
5.68E+07
2.50E+07
0
3.68E+07
7.15E+07
5.18E+07
1.94E+07
0
3.05E+07
3.56E+07
5.60E+07
5.18E+07
1.95E+07
3.48E+07
9725128
8630320
2.40E+07
2.58E+07

5.37E+07
8.63E+07
5.63E+07
7.16E+07
1.60E+07
3.51E+07
6.31E+07
3.51E+07
5.20E+07
5.26E+07
0
2.16E+07
5.63E+07
6.39E+07
4.50E+07
0
2.57E+07
7.75E+07
3.94E+07
4.21E+07
0
2.54E+07
740177.75
5.92E+07
2.50E+07
0
3.95E+07
4.35E+07
3.75E+07
4.28E+07
0
4.15E+07
3.24E+07
4.04E+07
5.58E+07
4.63E+07
1.70E+07
2.62E+07
4.21E+07
7822705
1.42E+07

2.05E+07
3.88E+07
4.15E+07
2.51E+07
6.05E+07
5.88E+07
8.17E+07
5.18E+07
3.14E+07
4.53E+07
4.75E+07
2.76E+07
3.65E+07
3.07e+07
5.86E+07
0
1.0S5E+08
3.32E+07
3.09E+07
1.23E+08
4.53E+07
5.00E+07
615825.19
3.35E+07
3.81E+07
0
4.23E+07
4.14E+07
2.03E+07
4.04E+07
5.57E+07
1.95E+07
3.48E+07
1.71E+07
1.94E+07
6.17E+07
4.44E+07
2.93E+07
2.35E+07
5561140.5
5.70E+07

2.85E+07
2.66E+08
6.28E+07
1.42E+07
1.14E+08
5.44E+07
9.65E+07
5.33E+07
3.13E+07
4.37E+07
6.52E+07
3.97E+07
3.98E+07
2.86E+07
1.27e+08
0
1.92E+08
2.51E+07
3.97E+07
6.83E+07
4.28E+07
5.11E+07
14114719
2.30E+07
5.74E+07
0
4.1SE+07
3.92E+07
2.65E+07
5.40E+07
7.60E+07
1.10E+08
4.28E+07
1.17€+07
1.91E+07
3.82E+07
7.00E+07
2.57E+07
1.05E+07
4491372
1.00E+08

2.42E+07
3.96E+07
§550197
4.88E+08
1.21E+07
70143887.5
1.27e+07
7966711.5
1.56E+07 2.1SE+07
2.54E+07 2.76E+07
0 0

3200456 3583589
2.75E+07  2.70E+07
1.17e+08 4.57E+07
38753418 6874471
0 0
1.85E+07 3.33E+07
5.51E+07 S.01E+07
7240481 1.72E+07
6805030.5 2.85E+07
0 0
2.92E+07 3.22E+07
0 0
2.67E+07 4.44E+07
2857535.5 3618081.8
0 0
1.32E+07 1.5SE+07
2.71E+07 3.61E+07
4.60E+07 5.71E+07
35956534.3 5582598
0 55755.094

6228114 1.1SE+07
1.85E+07 2.39E+07
1.75E+08 1.15E+08
1.15e+07 1.51E+07
1467181.6 4664460.5
8308916.5 1.48E+07
45759606 6284409.5
51434205 1.95E+07
3.25E+08 1.20E+08
9694656 1.85E+07

4.85E+07
3.05E+07
1.81E+07
2.45E+08
3.38E+07
1.16E+07
1.46E+07
1.15E+07

3.23E+07
2.92E+07
3.34E+07
8258942.5
3568334.3
2.65E+07
2.35E+07
2.66E+07
3.27E+07
4.14E+07
0

6487381
2.92E+07
4.75E+07
1.00E+07
88571.773
1.92E+07
4.74E+07
2.38E+07
3.18E+07
0
1.75E+07
322388
2.43E+07
73211245
0
5.30E+07
2.72E+07
2.17€+07
1.31E+07
0
1.83E+07
3.41E+07
8810807
1.75E+07
1.72E+07
7021781
2.17€+07
2.82E+07
4273709.5
1.15e+07

1.00E+08
1.95E+07
9.95E+07
1.32E+07
2.45E+07
2.53E+07
7.51E+07
2.35E+07
4.25E+07
4.25E+07
0
4.47€+07
4.16E+07
2.48E+07
3.97E+07
0
2.52E+07
5.07E+07
3.41E+07
3.62E+07
0
2.38E+07
560455.25
3.08E+07
4.32E+07
0
3.55E+07
4.02E+07
4.06E+07
3.61E+07
0
1.82E+07
3.33E+07
8544181
4.73E+07
5.23E+07
1.62E+07
1.58E+07
3.06E+07
4718831
1.25E+07

5.62E+07
1.79E+08
6.62E+07
2.77E+07
5.60E+07
2.33E+07
4.82E+07
2.57E+07
4.24E+07
4.73E+07
0
2.35E+07
3.98E+07
2.55E+07
1.93E+07
0
2.81E+07
8.87E+07
1.20E+08
1.75E+07
0
3.67E+07
436921.97
4.42E+07
2.48E+07

3.88E+07
6.93E+07
4.62E+07
6.63E+07
3.46E+07
3.62E+07
4.63E+07
3.40E+07
2.78E+07
4.05E+07
1.55E+07
2.58E+07
3.70E+07
7.04E+07
3.70E+07
1.23E+07
4.85E+07
4.45E+07
2.92E+07
4.53E+07
1.58E+07
3.03E+07
3.87E+07
3.16E+07
2.50E+07

0 4056636.5

3.41E+07
5.03E+07
3.21E+07
1.71E+07
0
3.08E+07
4.20E+07
2.74E+07
3.00E+07
9505435
2.65E+07
1.70E+07
1.32E+07
5558519
2.01E+07

4.24E+07
3.53E+07
2.28E+07
4.07e+07
1.59E+07
2.75E+07
3.57E+07
3.21E+07
3.36E+07
3.06E+07
2.22E+07
2.82E+07
2.34E+07
2.87€+07
2.91E+07

7.07E+07
1.36E+07
7.73E+07
5.86E+07
4.72E+07
3.25E+07
1.15E+08
3.50E+07
5.90E+07
5.02E+07
0
5.57E+07
4,09E+07
8.37E+07
8.67E+07
0
2.95E+07
4.92E+07
4.03E+07
1.66E+07
0
3.46E+07
826371.75
4.33E+07
5.54E+07
0
4.95E+07
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Molecular networks
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Epicoccamide B
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Epicoccum nigrum

Epicoccamide B + 3CH2
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Neo-Caledonian Euphorbiaceae molecular maps
Collaborative project with Marc Litaudon and Louis-Felix Nothias (ICSN - Gif)
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Neo-Caledonian Euphorbiaceae molecular maps

293 extracts
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chemo-taxonomic input

@ Trigonostemon sp.
Euphorbia sp.
Baloghia sp.

@® Macaranga sp.




chemo-taxonomic input

trigocherrin C

trigocherrin E

Trigonostemon cherrieri (Bois)
‘ Trigonostemon cherrieri (Feuilles)

Trigonostemon cherrieri (Ecorces)

trigocherrin D trigocherrin F

trigocherrin B

This cluster is restricted to ions from Trigonostemon
cherrieri.

Various masses corresponding to trigocherrin and
trigocherriolides series could be highlighted.




bio-chemical input

ECso (ug/ml)
@ 0-<cco

@ 10<ECsH<50
B eEE:0— |0
il Z eSS

@ o<

no specific pattern



bio-chemical input

ECso (ug/ml)
@ 0-<cco

@ 10<ECsH<50
B eEE:0— |0
il Z eSS

@ o<

bioactive cluster matching standards



bio-chemical input

ECso (ug/ml)
‘ i ----------------------------------- %?\\ﬂ/[/jgg? ---------------------------------
‘ IO =50~ 50 A ﬂf}
3= B *
s E@ 0~ 5
‘ 0 = [eChasd

..................................................................................................

bloactwe cluster matching no standards



bio-chemical input

ECso (ug/ml)
@ 0-<cco

‘ fOEE@:y — 50 bl R
R aEE . — |0 '
=@ 3

@ o<

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

bioactive cluster with unassayed analogues



How to generate molecular networks

On your laptop :

Spectral Networks package - UCSD Bioinformatics
http://usa.ucsd.edu:8080/projects/sps/jcanhita/Download/sps.html

Online : GNPS http://gnps.ucsd.edu



http://usa.ucsd.edu:8080/projects/sps/jcanhita/Download/sps.html
http://usa.ucsd.edu:8080/projects/sps/jcanhita/Download/sps.html
http://usa.ucsd.edu:8080/projects/sps/jcanhita/Download/sps.html
http://usa.ucsd.edu:8080/projects/sps/jcanhita/Download/sps.html
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Continuous dereplication process

MassIVE Dataset MSVO0O0073034 GNPS_New_Caledonian_Euphorbiaceae_part1
Reporting 0.8308542% more IDs and 12 more IDs

0.0% different |IDs and O different IDs

0.0% deleted IDs and O deleted IDs

with 12883 total

Results are available at:
http:/ /anps.ucsd.edu/ProteoSAFe/status.isp?task=2e0415cd4ad5846c8b15198de7481ad77

The dataset is available at:
http:/ /anps.ucsd.edu/ProteoSAFe/ result.isp?task=3b3a30dd2 1 bb48fB8a05b10eB855b31 7c7 &view=group_all _annotations
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MOLECULAR-CONTINUQUS-ID

DONE

[Clone]
[]

Identifications
[ Different Identifications | New Identifications | Deleted Identifications | All Identifications ]

Network Views
[ Explore Network | Explore Network Pairs ]

User continuous (mwang87@gmail.com), continuous

Title Continuous ID Search: MSV000079034
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Continuous dereplication process

m/z 295 of diterpene

. esters (collected from | Litaudon- Nothias-

|y 8 | viewLib 14391 0.74348 12-deoxyphorbol- Wolfender Allard Bronze 10 934.03 0.276 295.169
13-acetate)
m/z 313 of diterpene

. esters (collected from | Litaudon- Nothias-

Oy 9 | viewLib 21363 0.73186 12-deoxyphorbol- Wolfender Allard Bronze 9 1320.57 0.414 313.179
13-acetate)
m/z 313 of diterpene

— esters (collected from | Litaudon- Nothias-

(|41 10| ViewLib 21291 0.71676 12-deoxyphorbol- Wolfender Allard Bronze 9 106.70 0.033 313.179
13-acetate)

— Pieter C. Don D.

|y 11| viewLib 90879 0.70968 Pheophytin Dorrestein Nguyen Bronze 7 21.85 0.019 871.593
m/z 295 of diterpene

. esters (collected from | Litaudon- Nothias-

|y 12 | viewLib 14384 0.70702 12-deoxyphorbol- Wolfender Allard Bronze 9 1398.14 0.413 295.169
13-acetate)




Merci pour votre attention !



